
Coaches:

Matt Jensen Argyle
(B) 7TH Basketball (Argyle B)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 8, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Granville (Blue
Team)

6:45
PM

Granville High School-
Senior High Gym L

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

Fort Ann (Red
Team)

6:45
PM ACS Gym L

Dec 21, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
43-27 W

Hartford 6:45
PM ACS Gym L

Dec 22, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

Salem (Gold
Team)

5:45
PM ACS Gym L

Jan 5, 2023 Thu Regular
Season North Warren 6:45

PM ACS Gym L

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Fort Edward 6:45

PM ACS Gym L

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Warrensburg 5:45

PM Warrensburg Elementary L

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Hadley-
Luzerne
(Modified)

5:30
PM

Stuart M. Townsend
Elementary School L

Jan 28, 2023 Sat Regular
Season TBD 12:15

PM ACS Gym L

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Fort Ann (Red
Team)

5:30
PM

6:15
PM ACS Gym L

Feb 2, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ North Warren 6:45

PM NW High School L

Feb 6, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Fort Edward 5:00

PM Fort Edward MS/HS L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Whitehall 6:45

PM ACS Gym L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Lake George
(Blue)

6:45
PM

Lake George High School
- Gymnasium L
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